
        

  2019 HOLIDAY/GARBAGE SCHEDULE 
 

 
City offices will be closed on the following holidays.  Garbage service will run according to 
the schedule below: 
 

HOLIDAY DATE 2019 Garbage Collection Schedule 

New Year’s Day  Tuesday 
Jan. 1, 2019 

No Garbage pickup on Tues, Jan 1 
Garbage service for Tues, Jan. 1 will slide to Wed, Jan 2 
Garbage service for Wed, Jan 2 will slide to Thurs, Jan 3 
Garbage service for Thurs, Jan 3 will slide to Fri, Jan 4 

Garbage service for Fri, Jan 4 will slide to Sat, Jan 5 
Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Day 
Monday 

Jan. 21, 2019 Garbage service will be picked up on normal schedule 

President’s Day Monday 
Feb. 18, 2019 Garbage service will be picked up on normal schedule 

Good Friday Friday 
April 19, 2019 Garbage service will be picked up on normal schedule 

Memorial Day Monday 
May 27, 2019 Garbage service will be picked up on normal schedule 

Independence Day Thursday 
July 4, 2019 Garbage service will be picked up on normal schedule 

Labor Day Monday 
Sept. 2, 2019 Garbage service will be picked up on normal schedule 

Veterans Day Monday 
Nov. 11, 2019 Garbage service will be picked up on normal schedule 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday 
Nov. 28, 2019 

No Garbage pickup on Thurs, Nov 28 
Garbage service for Thurs, Nov 28  

will slide to Fri, Nov 29 
Day After 

Thanksgiving 
Friday 

Nov. 29, 2019 
Garbage service for Fri, Nov 29  

will slide to Sat, Nov 30 

Christmas Eve Tuesday 
Dec. 24, 2019 Garbage service will be picked up on normal schedule 

Christmas Day Wednesday 
Dec. 25, 2019 

No Recycling pickup on Wed, Dec 25 
Recycling service for Wed, Dec 25 will slide to Thurs, Dec 26 
Garbage service for Thurs, Dec 26 will slide to Fri, Dec 27 

Garbage service for Fri, Dec 27 will slide to Sat, Dec 28 
 

The City of Lockhart has personnel on-call on weekdays after 5pm, on weekends, and 
on holidays.  Customers having water, sewer, or electric problems after normal 
business hours, weekends or on a holiday can contact the Lockhart Police 
Department at (512) 398-4401 for assistance. 


